
 

 

 

 

 

 

數學之美：幾何、空間與度量  

The Beauty of Mathematics: Geometry, Space and Measure 

課程 Course 
年級

Grade 
時間及日期  Times and Dates 

(每門課程選擇其中一堂 Select one only per course) 

三角形與四邊形 

Triangles and Quadrilaterals 
P2-P4 

Tue 2nd Jan 10:30-12:30     Wed 3rd Jan 10:30-12:30 

Mon 8th Jan 10:30-12:30     Thur 11th Jan 10:30-12:30 

摺紙與幾何 

Paper Folding and Geometry 
P4-S3 

Tue 9th Jan 14:00-16:00 

Thur 11th Jan 14:00-16:00   Mon 15th Jan 14:00-16:00 

在數學裏尋找聖誕老人 

In Search of Santa Claus 

with Mathematics 

P5-S3 
Wed 3rd Jan 14:00-16:00 

Mon 15th Jan 10:30-12:30   Tue 16th Jan 10:30-12:30 

美麗的函數 

Elegant Functions 
S2-S4 

Thur 4th Jan 16:40-18:40 

Thur 11th Jan 16:40-18:40    Wed 17th Jan 14:00-16:00 

數學與生活  

The Applications of Mathematics in Daily Life  

課程 Course 
年級

Grade 
時間及日期  Times and Dates 

(每門課程選擇其中一堂 Select one only per course) 

時間的秘密 

The Secrets of Time 
P1-P4 

Tue 2nd Jan 14:00-16:00     Tue 9th Jan 10:30-12:30 

Wed 10th Jan 10:30-12:30   Thur 18th Jan 14:00-16:00 

分數的妙用 

The Trick to Fractions 
P4-P6 

Thur 4th Jan 14:00-16:00 

Wed 17th Jan 10:30-12:30   Thur 18th Jan 10:30-12:30 

在購物中心尋找數學 

The Maths of a Mall at Christmas 
P5-S2 

Thur 4th Jan 10:30-12:30 

Mon 8th Jan 14:00-16:00     Tue 16th Jan 14:00-16:00 

「誰是牛頭王」與概率 

6 Nimmit! and Probability 
S2-S4 

Tue 2nd Jan 14:00-16:00 

Wed 10th Jan 14:00-16:00   Thur 18th Jan 16:40-18:40 

 
$370/ 1 Workshop (2 hours)   
Address:  2/F Ritz Plaza, 122 Austin Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, 

Kowloon 

   
 

Remarks: 
1. The maximum number of students per workshop is 6. 
2. Enrolment: Call 3113 8815 or WhatsApp 9049 3014. 
3. We reserve the right to change course details. 

 


